.

Lat: 24:08:39 N Long: 67:27:03 E Elevation: 25 ft FEB-2024 KETI BANDAR
Magnetic Declination: 1.2° E

Sun Moon
Day Azimuth Max Azimuth Max At Transit
Day Date Dawn | Rise | Transit Set Dusk | Length | Rise Set Alt Rise | Transit | Set Rise Set Alt Phase | $D
Thu | 1Feb24 | 648 712 1244 | 1816 | 1839 | 11:04 | 1086 | 2515 | 49s | 2354 5:00 10:52 | 1033 | 2599 | 58s | 0.686 | 0244
Fri 2Feb24 | 648 7:11 1244 | 1816 | 1840 [ 11:05 [ 1083 | 251.9 | 49s — 541 11:24 — 2539 | 52s | 0592 | 0246
Sat | 3Feb24 | 647 711 1244 | 1817 | 1841 | 11:.06 | 108.0 | 2522 | 49s 0:48 6:25 11:59 | 1091 | 2485 | 47s | 0491 | 0249
Sun | 4Feb24 | 647 7:10 1244 | 1818 | 1841 | 11:.07 | 1076 | 2525 | 50s 1:45 7:14 12239 | 1142 | 2438 | 42s | 0388 | 0.252
Mon | 5Feb24 | 6:46 710 1244 | 1819 | 1842 | 11:09 | 1073 | 2528 | 50s 2:46 8:07 1327 | 1183 | 2404 | 39s | 0286 | 0.256
Tue | GFeb24 | 646 7:09 1244 | 1819 | 1843 [ 1110 [ 107.0 | 2532 | 50s 3:49 9:06 1422 | 1208 | 2387 | 37s | 0191 | 0.261
Wed | 7Feb24 | 645 7:.09 1244 | 1820 | 1843 | 1111 | 106.6 | 2535 | 50s 4:51 10:08 | 1526 | 1213 | 2392 | 37s | 0108 | 0265
Thu | BFeb24 | 645 7:08 1244 | 1820 | 1844 | 1112 | 106.3 | 2539 | 51s 5:51 11:11 16:35 | 1195 242 39s | 0.046 | 0.269
Fri 9Feb 24 | 6:44 7.08 1244 | 1821 | 1845 | 11113 | 1059 | 2542 | 51s 6:44 1213 | 1746 | 1155 | 2469 | 43s | 0009 | 0272
Sat | 10-Feb-24 | 644 7.07 1244 | 1822 | 1845 | 11114 | 1056 | 2546 | 51s 7.32 1311 18:56 | 1096 | 2535 | 49s | 0004 | 0273
Sun | 11-Feb-24 | 643 7.07 1244 | 1822 | 1846 | 11116 | 1052 | 2549 | 52s 8:14 14.06 | 20:03 | 1025 | 261.2 | 56s | 0031 | 0273
Mon | 12-Feb-24 | 6:43 7:06 1244 | 1823 | 1846 | 1147 | 1049 | 2553 | 52s 8:53 1457 | 21:.08 | 947 | 2693 | 63s | 0089 | 0271
Tue | 13-Feb-24 | 642 7:05 1244 | 1824 | 1847 | 11118 | 1045 | 2557 | 52s 9:30 1547 | 2211 86.7 | 2773 | 70s | 0171 | 0.269
Wed | 14-Feb-24 | 642 7.05 1244 | 1824 | 1847 | 11119 | 104.1 256 53s | 10:08 | 16:37 | 2314 | 791 2846 | 77s | 0271 | 0265
Thu | 15-Feb-24 | 6:41 7:.04 1244 | 1825 | 1848 | 11:21 | 1038 | 2564 | 53s | 1044 | 17:27 — 72.3 — 83s | 0.381 | 0.261
Fri | 16-Feb-24 | 640 7.03 1244 | 1825 | 1849 | 11:22 | 1034 | 2568 | 53s | 1125 | 1819 0:17 66.6 291 88s | 0494 | 0257
Sat | 17-Feb-24 | 640 7.03 1244 | 1826 | 1849 | 11:23 | 103.0 | 2572 | 54s | 1210 | 1913 1:19 62.2 | 296.1 88n | 0.603 | 0.254
Sun | 18-Feb-24 | 6:39 7.02 1244 | 1827 | 1850 | 11:25 | 1026 | 2576 | 54s | 1259 | 20:09 221 59.5 | 2995 | 86n | 0.704 | 0.251
Mon | 19-Feb-24 | 6:38 7:.01 1244 | 1827 | 1850 | 11:26 | 1022 | 2579 | 54s | 1352 | 2.4 3:20 586 | 3012 | 86n | 0.794 | 0.248
Tue | 20-Feb-24 | 637 7:00 1244 | 1828 | 1851 | 11:27 | 1018 | 2583 | 55s | 1448 | 2157 4:14 59.5 | 301 87n 0.87 | 0246
Wed | 21-Feb-24 | 637 7:00 1244 | 1828 | 1851 | 11:29 | 1015 | 2587 | 55s | 1545 | 2248 5:03 620 | 2992 | 90n 093 | 0.244
Thu | 22-Feb-24 | 6:36 6:59 1244 | 1829 | 1852 | 11:30 | 1011 | 259.1 56s | 16:41 23:35 5:486 659 | 2959 | 87s | 0971 | 0243
Fri | 23-Feb-24 | 635 6:58 1244 | 1829 | 1852 | 11:31 | 1007 | 259.5 | 56s | 17:35 — 6:24 707 | 2915 — — —
Sat | 24-Feb-24 | 6:34 8:57 1243 | 1830 | 1853 | 11:33 | 1003 | 259.9 | 56s | 18:28 0:19 6:58 76.3 | 2863 | 82s | 0994 | 0242
Sun | 25-Feb-24 | 6:34 6:57 1243 | 1830 | 1853 | 11:34 | 999 [ 2603 | 57s | 1918 1:01 7.28 824 | 2805 | 77s | 0998 | 0.241
Mon | 26-Feb-24 | 6:33 6:56 1243 | 1831 | 1854 | 11:35 | 994 | 2608 | 57s | 20.08 141 7.57 888 | 27144 | Ts | 0984 | 0.241
Tue | 27-Feb-24 | 6:32 6:55 1243 | 1831 | 1854 | 11:37 | 99.0 | 2612 | 57s | 20:58 2:19 8:26 95.1 268.1 G5s | 0951 | 0242
Wed | 28-Feb-24 | 6:31 6:54 1243 | 1832 | 1855 | 11:38 | 986 | 2616 | 58s | 21.48 2:58 854 | 1014 | 2618 | 59s 0.9 0.242
Thu | 29-Feb-24 | 6:30 6:53 1243 | 1833 | 1855 [ 11:39 [ 982 262 58s | 2241 3:39 924 | 1073 | 2558 | 54s | 0.834 | 0244
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